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Since 2004 Tom Rossau’s collection of sculptural lights have formed part of the 
contemporary Danish design scene. A self-taught designer Tom relies on his curiosity of 
form, his sensitivity to atmosphere and his love of honest materials. The warm stringency 
typical of Scandinavian design is easily recognizable in his work, testifying to an 
undeniable Danish design heritage. The entire collection is hand-built by the dedicated 
crew of Tom Rossau workshop located in the heart of Copenhagen, giving authenticity to 
the label ‘Made in Denmark’.  The 2017 novelties continue Tom’s organic signature line 
but also introduce models of a stricter geometry and new cool materials. Enjoy! 

Heart to the head to the hand
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TR35
WALL LIGHT
MATT WHITE
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TR35
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT WHITE 
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT BLACK

Size: 
d12 X h16 cm
 

COLOUR & SIZE

TR35
COLOUR
MOOD COLOUR

TR35      Pendant light

TR35
PENDANT LIGHT
MATT WHITE & MATT BLACK

12

16
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TR35      Wall light

COLOUR & SIZE

TR35
WALL LIGHT
MATT WHITE

TR35
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT WHITE 
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT BLACK

Size: 
Wall:	 d22 X h47 cm

 

22

47
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TR35      Table light

COLOUR & SIZE

TR35
TABLE LIGHT
MATT BLACK

TR35
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT WHITE 
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT BLACK

Size: 
Wall:	 d28 x h60 cm

 

28

60
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COLOUR & SIZE

TR35
COLOUR
MOOD COLOUR

TR35      Floor light & Floor light with Table

TR35
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT WHITE 
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT BLACK

Size:  
Floor:	 d25 x h143 cm
w/table:	 d40 x h143 cm

 

TR35
FLOOR LIGHT
MATT BLACK

25 40

14
3

14
3
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COLOUR & SIZE

TR34
PENDANT LIGHT
MATT WHITE & MATT BLUE

TR34      Pendant light

TR34
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT WHITE 
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT BLACK
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT DARK RED 
LACQUERED STEEL – MATT BLUE

POSSIBLE COMBINATION OF 2 COLOURS 
(TOP PART/BOTTOM PART)

Size: 
d11 x h15 cm
d12 x h16 cm
d13 x h18 cm

11 12 13

15
16

18
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TR 23
COLOUR
MOOD COLOUR

TR34
PENDANT LIGHT
MATT WHITE & MATT BLAK

TR34
PENDANT LIGHT
MATT WHITE & MATT RED
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COLOUR & SIZE

TR32      Pendant & Floor light

TR31      Pendant light

TR32
PC/PE - white

Size: 
Pendant:	 d40 x h100 cm
Floor:	 d40 x h110 cm

TR31
PC/PE - white

Size:  
d40 x h45 cm

TR34
PENDANT LIGHT
MATT WHITE & MATT BLACK

40 40

10
0

11
0

45

40
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TR33
PC/PE - white

Size: 
Pendant:	 d40 x h150 cm
Floor:	 d40 x h160 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR33      Pendant & Floor light

TR32 Pendant / TR31 Pendant / TR33 Floor light (from left)
PC/PE - WHITE

	                                                19

40 40

15
0

16
0
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COLOUR & SIZE

TR30      Pendant & Floor light

TR 30
FLOOR & PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

TR30
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL

Size:  
Pendant:	 d35 x h100 cm
Floor:	 d35 x h135 cm

35 35

10
0

13
5
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COLOUR & SIZE

TR28      Pendant light

TR 28
PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

TR28
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE COATED PAPER

Size: 
d40 X h14 cm
d50 x h16 cm (only birch)

50 5040 40

16
14

40
50
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COLOUR & SIZE

TR28      Table light

TR 28
TABLE LIGHT
WHITE PAPER

TR28
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE COATED PAPER

Size: 
d40 X h30 cm

40

30
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TR27
WHITE COATED PAPER

Size: 
d40 x h17 cm
d50 x h19 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR27      Pendant light 

TR 27
PENDANT LIGHT
WHITE PAPER

TR 35 
TABLE LIGHT
MATT WHITE

50 5040 40

19
17

40
50



	                                                29	 28

TR26
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE COATED PAPER

Stand: 
WHITE
BLACK

Size: 
Table:	 d32 x  h53 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR26      Table light 

TR 26
TABLE LIGHT
BIRCH & BLACK

TR 7
FLOOR LIGHT
BIRCH

32

53
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TR26
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE COATED PAPER

Stand: 
BLACK

Size: 
d32 x h160 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR26      Floor light 

3240

16
0
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TR25 
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
BIRCH VENEER BLACK
BIRCH VENEER BROWN
BIRCH VENEER RED

Size:  
d60 x h140 cm

TR24
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
BIRCH VENEER BLACK
BIRCH VENEER BROWN
BIRCH VENEER RED

Size:  
d60 x h200 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR25      Pendant light

TR24     

TR23    

TR23
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE COATED PAPER

Size:  
d27 x h17 cm

TR 25 / TR24
PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

2727

1727
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COLOUR & SIZE

TR22      Pendant light 

TR 22
PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

TR 7
FLOORLIGHT
BIRCH

TR22
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE COATED PAPER

Size:
d42 x h30 cm

4242

30

42
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TR19
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE COATED PAPER

Size:
d32 x h19 cm
d40 x h22 cm
d53 x h26 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR19      Pendant light 

TR 19
PENDANT LIGHT
WHITE PAPER

40 5332

26
19

22

40 5332

40
53

32
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TR14
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE PLASTIC

Size:
Pendant:	 d25 x h110 cm  
	 d25 x h140 cm
Floor:	 d25 x h115 cm  
	 d25 x h145 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR14      Pendant & Floor light

TR 14
COLOUR
MOOD COLOUR

TR 14
PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

25 25

14
0

11
0

11
5

14
5
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TR12
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE PLASTIC

Size:
d30 x h30 cm 

COLOUR & SIZE

TR12       Table light

TR 12 / ST 906
TABLE LIGHT
WHITE

30

30
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TR12
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE PLASTIC
WHITE COATED PAPER

ALUMINIUM – COPPER
ALUMINIUM – IRON
ALUMINIUM – GOLD

Size:  
d22 x h19 cm (only birch and white coated paper)
d30 x h25 cm
d45 x h35 cm 

COLOUR & SIZE

TR12      Pendant Light

TR 12
PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

22 30 45

22 19

30 25

45 35

22 30 45
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TR10
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE PLASTIC

Size:
Pendant:	 d40 x h100 cm  
	 d40 x h133 cm
Floor: 	 d43 x h105 cm  
	 d43 x h138 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR10      Pendant & Floor light

TR 10
PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

40 43

10
0

10
5

13
3

13
8
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TR7
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE PLASTIC

Size:
Pendant: 	 d25 x h55 cm 
	 d25 x h112 cm
	 d25 x h145 cm
Floor: 	 d25 x h117 cm
	 d25 x h148 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR 7
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL

TR7        Pendant & Floor light

TR 7
PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

25 25

14
5

11
2

55

11
7

14
8
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TR 7
FLOOR LIGHT
BIRCH

TR 7
PENDANT & FLOOR LIGHT
BIRCH
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TR5        Floor light

TR5
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
BIRCH VENEER BLACK
BIRCH VENEER BROWN
BIRCH VENEER RED

LACQUERED ALUMINIUM – GREY 
LACQUERED ALUMINIUM – MINT GREEN
LACQUERED ALUMINIUM – WHITE 

ALUMINIUM – COPPER
ALUMINIUM – IRON
ALUMINIUM – GOLD

Size: 
 ø40 / ø60 x h160 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR 5
FLOOR LIGHT
BIRCH

Lampshade in the same materials and colours 
as the TR5 pendant. Base in black steel.  
Lampshade turns from vertical to horizontal.

6040

16
0
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TR5        Wall light

TR5
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL

LACQUERED ALUMINIUM – GREY 
LACQUERED ALUMINIUM – MINT GREEN
LACQUERED ALUMINIUM – WHITE 

ALUMINIUM – COPPER
ALUMINIUM – IRON
ALUMINIUM – GOLD

Size: 
d40 x h18 cm
d60 x h20 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR 5
WALL LIGHT
GREY,  WHITE & MINT

6060 4040

20
18

60
40
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TR5
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
BIRCH VENEER BLACK
BIRCH VENEER BROWN
BIRCH VENEER RED

LACQUERED ALUMINIUM – GREY 
LACQUERED ALUMINIUM – MINT GREEN
LACQUERED ALUMINIUM – WHITE 

ALUMINIUM – COPPER
ALUMINIUM – IRON
ALUMINIUM – GOLD

Size: 
d40 x h18 cm
d60 x h20 cm
d100 x h30 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR5        Pendant light

TR 5
PENDANT LIGHT
WHITE

100 10060 6040 40

20
30

18

10
0

60
40
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TR747 - Come fly with me
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL

Size: 
d80 x h60 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

TR747    Pendant light

From the chest of Tom’s childhood memories. “Paper planes” folded in Birch veneer

TR 747
PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

80

60
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ST907
ALUMINIUM – COPPER
ALUMINIUM – IRON
ALUMINIUM – GOLD

Size: 
d57 x h30 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

ST907    Pendant light

ST907
PENDANT LIGHT
GOLD

57

30

57

57
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ST906
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE COATED PAPER

Size:
d23 x h27 cm
d25 x h42 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

ST906    Pendant light

ST906
PENDANT LIGHT
BIRCH

23 25

27

42
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ST906
BIRCH VENEER NATURAL
WHITE COATED PAPER

Size:
d23 x h31 cm
d25 x h47 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

ST906    Table light

ST906
TABLE LIGHT
WHITE PAPER

23 25

31

47
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ST903
BIRCH VENEER / NATURAL
OAK GREY
BIRCH VENEER / WHITE PAPER
ZEBRANO
BOLIVAR BLACK 

ALUMINIUM – COPPER
ALUMINIUM – IRON
ALUMINIUM – GOLD

Size: 
d40 x h24 cm (all materials)
d58 x h28 cm (all materials)
d73 x h33 cm (all wood veneers)
d100 x h40 cm (only birch)

ST903    Pendant light

COLOUR & SIZE

ST903
COLOUR
MOOD COLOUR

ST903
PENDANT LIGHT
BLACK

5858 7373 100100 4040

28
33

40
24

58
73

10
0

40
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ST902
PENDANT LIGHT
GOLD

ST907
PENDANT LIGHT
GOLD

ST903
PENDANT LIGHT
GOLD

ST902
BIRCH VENEER / NATURAL  
ALUMINIUM – COPPER
ALUMINIUM – IRON
ALUMINIUM – GOLD

Size: 
d45 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

ST902    Pendant light

4545

45 45



PENCIL LAMP 
TABLE & PENDANT LIGHT
NATURAL

PENCIL LAMP - Pendant & Table
Frame:  
WHITE
BLACK

Shade/Pencils:
NATURAL
WHITE
BLACK
RED
YELLOW
BLUE
GREEN

Size: 
Pendant	 d20 x h18 cm
Table:	 d20 x h28 cm

PENCIL LAMP - Floor & High Table
Frame:  
WHITE ( only high table)
BLACK

Shade/Pencils:
NATURAL
WHITE
BLACK
RED
YELLOW
BLUE
GREEN

Size: 
High Table:	  d23 x h53 cm
Floor:	   h160 cm

COLOUR & SIZE

Pencil     lamp - Table, Wall & Floor light

23 20 20 20

16
0

5318

28

40
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MODEL TYPE MATERIAL COLOUR FLEX BULB PAGE

TR5 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 53-55

TR5 Pendant Birch Brown-Black-Red B E27 – max 60W 53-55

TR5 Pendant Plastic White W E27 – max 60W 53-55

TR5 Pendant Aluminium Copper-Iron-Gold B E27 – max 60W 53-55

TR5 Pendant Lacquered alu White-Grey-Green W E27 – max 60W 53-55

TR7 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 46-49

TR7 Pendant Plastic White W E27 – max 60W 46-49

TR10 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 44-45

TR10 Pendant Plastic White W E27 – max 60W 44-45

TR12 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 42-43

TR12 Pendant Coated paper White W E27 – max 60W 42-43

TR12 Pendant Plastic White W E27 – max 60W 42-43

TR12 Pendant Aluminium Copper-Iron-Gold B E27 – max 60W 42-43

TR14 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 38-39

TR14 Pendant Plastic White W E27 – max 60W 38-39

TR19 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 36-37

TR19 Pendant Coated paper White W E27 – max 60W 36-37

TR22 Pendant Coated paper White W E27 – max 60W 34-35

TR22 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 34-35

TR23 Pendant Coated paper White W E27 – max 60W 32-33

TR23 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 32-33

TR24 Pendant Birch Natural W GU10 – max 60W 32-33

TR25 Pendant Birch Natural W GU10 – max 60W 32-33

TR27 Pendant Coated paper White W E27 – max 60W 26-27

TR28 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 22-23

TR28 Pendant Coated paper White W E27 – max 60W 22-23

TR30 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 20-21

TR31 Pendant PC/PE White W E27 – max 60W 17

TR32 Pendant PC/PE White W E27 – max 60W 17

TR33 Pendant PC/PE White W E27 – max 60W 18-19

TR34 Pendant Lacquered steel White/Black/Red/Blue W/B E14 – max 60W 12-16

TR35 Pendant Lacquered steel White/Black W/B GU10 – max 60W 4-5

TR747 Pendant Birch Natural B E27 – max 60W 56-57

ST902 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 66-67

ST902 Pendant Aluminium Copper-Iron-Gold B E27 – max 60W 66-67

ST903 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 64-65

ST903 Pendant Zebrano Brown-Black B E27 – max 60W 64-65

ST903 Pendant Oak Grey W E27 – max 60W 64-65

ST903 Pendant Bolivar Black B E27 – max 60W 64-65

W=WHITE    B=BLACK

MODEL TYPE MATERIAL COLOUR FLEX BULB PAGE

ST903 Pendant Aluminium Copper-Iron-Gold B E27 – max 60W 64-65

ST906 Pendant Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 60-61

ST906 Pendant Coated paper White W E27 – max 60W 60-61

ST907 Pendant Aluminium Copper-Iron-Gold B E27 – max 60W 58-59

TR5 Wall Birch Natural E27 – max 60W 52

TR5 Wall Birch Brown-Black-Red E27 – max 60W 52

TR5 Wall Aluminium Copper-Iron-Gold E27 – max 60W 52

TR5 Wall Laquered alu Whit-Grey-Green E27 – max 60W 52

TR35 Wall Lacquered steel White/Black GU10 – max 60W 6-7

TR5 Floor Birch Natural B E27 – max 60W 50-51

TR5 Floor Birch Brown-Black-Red B E27 – max 60W 50-51

TR5 Floor Aluminium Copper-Iron-Gold B E27 – max 60W 50-51

TR5 Floor Lacquered alu Whit-Grey-Green B E27 – max 60W 50-51

TR7 Floor Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 46-49

TR7 Floor Plastic White W E27 – max 60W 46-49

TR10 Floor Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 44-45

TR10 Floor Plastic White W E27 – max 60W 44-45

TR14 Floor Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 38-39

TR14 Floor Plastic White W E27 – max 60W 38-39

TR26 Floor Birch Nat / B+W stand W E27 – max 60W 30-31

TR26 Floor Coated paper White / B+W stand W E27 – max 60W 30-31

TR30 Floor Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 20-21

TR32 Floor PC/PE White W E27 – max 60W 17

TR33 Floor PC/PE White W E27 – max 60W 18-19

TR35 Floor Lacquered steel White/Black W/B GU 10 – max 60W 10-11

TR35 TAB Floor Lacquered steel White/Black W/B GU 10 – max 60W 10-11

ST906 Table Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 62-63

ST906 Table Coated paper White W E27 – max 60W 62-63

TR12 Table Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 40-41

TR12 Table Plastic White W E27 – max 60W 40-41

TR26 Table Birch Nat / Black or white W E27 – max 60W 28-29

TR26 Table Coated paper White / Black or white W E27 – max 60W 28-29

TR28 Table Birch Natural W E27 – max 60W 24-25

TR28 Table Coated paper White W E27 – max 60W 24-25

TR35 Table Lacquered steel White/Black W/B GU 10 – max 60W 8-9

Pencil Lamp collection – several models, sizes and colour combinations 68-69

W=WHITE    B=BLACK
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info@tomrossau.dk  
 Frederiksberg Allé 5, 1621 Copenhagen V Denmark 

www.tomrossau.com 

TR 27
PENDANT LIGHT
WHITE PAPER


